
2023 Canadian Outdoor 3D Championships
Archery Canada and Cranbrook Archery Club (23AC3DC)
Cranbrook, BC, From 04-08-2023 to 07-08-2023

Mix Team Senior Compound
1

8

AB: Higgins/Thornton
HIGGINS Monica
THORNTON Dean

BC: Hoffman/Bergeron
HOFFMAN Tara
BERGERON Mathieu

103 

93 

5

4

BC05: Cooper/Cooper
COOPER Launa
COOPER Thomas

BC: Fraser/Meyers
FRASER Lily
MEYERS Wyatt

102 

96 

3

6

MBBC: Willis/Shaw
WILLIS April
SHAW Glen

BC: Perizzolo/Henniger
PERIZZOLO Lisa
HENNIGER Dan

90 

77 

7

2

ABSK: Quewezance/Smandych
QUEWEZANCE Lilyanna
SMANDYCH Cory

BC: Shaw/Meyers
SHAW Angela
MEYERS Curtis

89 

89 

+

AB: Higgins/Thornton

BC05: Cooper/Cooper

54 

45 

MBBC: Willis/Shaw

ABSK: Quewezance/Smandych

47 

34 

Bronze

BC05: Cooper/Cooper

ABSK: Quewezance/Smandych

46 

41 

Gold

AB: Higgins/Thornton

MBBC: Willis/Shaw

46 

41 
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